A list of 152 Establishments by Approved Activities

AppNo
1006
1025
1040
1077
2045
2066
2085
2088
2091
2095
2100
2102
2108
2132
2138
2139
2141
2161
2163
2168
2171
2172
2175
2207
2241
2285
2288
2291
2343
2351
2368
2438
2443
2469
2477
2486
2490
2527
2536
2564
2630
2660
2669

TradingName

Aubrey Allen Limited

MARTINS MEATS

D B FOODS LIMITED

F Simpson and Son

DOVECOTE PARK LIMITED
THOMPSON (WHOLESALE MEAT) LTD
BW & DJ GLAVES & SONS LIMITED
EGTON BUTCHERS
SPENBOROUGH ABATTOIR LIMITED
HARTSHEAD MEATS (2011) LIMITED
Dunbia Carnaby

N BRAMALL & SON LTD

BLACK BROW ABATTOIR LTD
Woolley Bros.(North East) Limited
WEST SCOTTISH LAMB LIMITED

H C AIREY & SONS LTD

ABP YORK

JAJEWITT (MEAT) LTD

PETER BODDY LICENSED SLAUGHTERERS AND GAME DEALERS

G & A DENNEY

A TRAVES & SON LTD

Foyle Gloucester

RICHARD OF HOWDEN LTD
FARADAY FINE FOODS LIMITED

WOOLLEY BROS. (WHOLESALE MEAT) LTD

JOHN PENNY AND SONS

C WASTENEY AND SONS

L WOOD & SONS

J & E MEDCALF LIMITED
Kurpas Meats Ltd

J S Quality Meats Limited
MCINTYRE MEATS LIMITED

H D V Foods Limited

RALPH PEARSON
LANGTHORNE'S BUFFALO PRODUCE
S L G WHOLESALE MEATS LTD
B S Meats

Palfrey and Hall

Pickstock Telford Limited
Huntsham Court Farm

Agro Foods (Ashford) Limited
Riley Foods Limited

Philip Warren & Son

Town

Coventry
Cheltenham
Poole

Bishop Auckland
Pontefract
Durham
Scarborough
Egton
Liversedge

Ashton-under-Lyne

Bridlington
Sheffield
Wigton
Durham
Carlisle

Grange over Sands

York
Durham
Todmorden
Lyth

Escrick
Cinderford
Goole
Daventry
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Halifax
Manchester
Uttoxeter
Leyburn
West Auckland
Bradford
Northallerton
Leeds
Swinton
Debenham
Telford
Ross-on-Wye
Ashford
Burnley
Launceston

County

West Midlands
Gloucestershire
Dorset

County Durham
West Yorkshire
County Durham
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Lancashire
Humberside
South Yorkshire
Cumbria
County Durham
Cumbria
Cumbria

North Yorkshire
County Durham
West Yorkshire
Cumbria

North Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
East Yorkshire

Northamptonshire

South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire

Greater Manchester

Staffordshire
North Yorkshire
County Durham
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Lancashire
Suffolk
Shropshire
Herefordshire

Post Code
CV3 4AD
GL54 5EB
BH12 4NU
DL13 5AA
WF8 3DD
DL14 0AQ
YO13 9DL
Y021 1Tz
WF15 6PR
OL5 0JL
YO15 3QY
S36 8YB
CA7 0JT
DH6 3NQ
CA3 OEH
LA11 6JE
Y019 5GH
DL16 7QD
OL14 8RE
LA8 8DG
YO19 6TP
GL14 2PH
DN14 5SR
NN11 8RD
S20 3RW
LS19 6NU
S35 8QB
HD3 3FW
HX4 9BH
M11 2WJ
ST14 5AA
DL8 3EP
DL14 9HT
BD4 7EZ
DL6 2PD
LS7 2AW
M27 8SE
IP14 6JX
TF1 7FA
HR9 6JN
TN27 0JL
BB11 5PP
PL15 7ED

Country
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England



2670
2690
4067
4071
4073
4102
4109
4112
4133
4140
4152
4168
4199
4236
4256
4261
4269
4276
4294
4295
4302
4322
4331
4349
4357
4367
4373
4379
4381
4390
4392
4420
4464
4471
4486
4496
4707
4750
4778
5105
5106
5120
5177
5184
5207

Manifold Valley Meats
Simpson & Sons
CUMBERLAND MEAT PACKERS LTD
DUNBIA PRESTON

ABP ELLESMERE

A H GRIFFITHS

ABP Shrewsbury
BLACKLIDGE BROS

Farmers Fresh Limited

G & GBHEWITT LTD
BEESONS LIMITED

R B ELLIOTT & SON LTD
Bates Wholesale Butchers
Long Compton Abattoir Limited
H.P. Westwood Limited

EDGE AND SON
J&BFITTONLTD

A J GREEN & SONS

E & T Jackson & Sons

W JAMES

LANCASTER MEAT COMPANY (NW) LTD

JW METTRICK & SON LTD

W NIXON AND SONS LIMITED
PERRYS OF ECCLESHALL LIMITED
F Redfern

T G SARGEANT AND SONS

STAFFORDSHIRE MEAT PACKERS LTD

HIGGINSHAW ABATTOIR LIMITED

WILLIAM TAYLOR & SON (PIG SALESMEN) LIMITED
WESTGATE FROZEN FOODS LIMITED

Robert G Tuckey Ltd

W. & G. Yates (Yieldfields) Limited
BICKERTON BROS LIMITED
WOODHEAD BROS

DUNBIA SAWLEY

Birmingham Halal Abattoir Limited
Wootton Organic Wholesale Ltd.
A BURNS LTD

AB & S WHOLESALE MEATS
RAYLEIGH COLD STORE LIMITED
Dunbia Cardington

N V GAGEN & SON

LINCOLNSHIRE MEAT COMPANY LTD

A WRIGHT & SON
H G BLAKE (COSTESSEY) LIMITED

Leek
Redditch
Coventry
Preston
Ellesmere
Craven Arms
Shrewsbury
Wigan
Kenilworth
Chester
Crewe
Chesterfield
Birmingham

Shipston-on-Stour

Burntwood
Wirral

Oldham
Stoke-on-Trent
Knutsford
Stoke on Trent
Lancaster
Glossop
Cheadle
Eccleshall
Buxton
Uttoxeter
Stoke-on-Trent
Oldham
Preston
Galgate
Birmingham
Walsall
Stoke-on-Trent
Colne
Clitheroe
Birmingham
Oakamoor
Manchester
Manchester
Benfleet
Bedford
Wisbech
Grantham
Boston
Norwich

Worcestershire
West Midlands
Lancashire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Lancashire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Derbyshire
West Midlands
Warwickshire
Staffordshire
Merseyside

Greater Manchester

Staffordshire
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Lancashire
Derbyshire
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Lancashire
West Midlands

Staffordshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
West Midlands
Staffordshire
Lancashire

Greater Manchester

Essex
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Norfolk

ST137TT
B96 6HH
CV2 2LD
PR5 6AJ
SY12 9BL
SY7 OLB
SY1 4AH
WN3 6PH
CV8 INN
CH3 9BH
CW1 5QF
S44 5UN
B11 4AA
CV36 5JJ
WS7 1JL
CH62 1AB
OL2 7BX
ST6 4QH
WA16 0JA
ST2 7HL
LA1 3JQ
SK13 8HZ
SK8 3PE
ST21 6BL
SK17 9HT
ST14 5BG
ST2 9DL
OL2 6HQ
PR5 6EH
LA2 OPR
B46 2LG
WS6 7EH
ST11 9EG
BBS 8LH
BB7 4LH
B5 7EJ
ST10 3BZ
M40 2XP
M28 2QB
SS73NZ
MK44 3SB
PE13 4ND
NG31 7DA
PE21 7TN
NR10 4DU

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England



5215
5218
5260
5269
5280
5312
5319
5392
5513
5516
5519
6060
6067
6207
6238
6326
7006
7023
7028
7036
7040
7046
7048
7069
7084
7099
7105
7135
7147
7161
7176
7181
7182
7183
7198
7201
7202
8032
8037
8046
8068
8070
8073
8115
8119

J E HOWARD BUTCHERS AND HOWARD'S ABATTOIR

ARTHUR HOWELL

BRAMFIELD MEATS

C HUMPHREYS & SONS

FOWLER BROS. (LATCHINGDON) LTD
BRADMILL MEAT LTD

ROMFORD HALAL MEATS LTD

C JBYFORD & SON

WOODHEAD BROTHERS

Simply Halal (Banham) Limited

C & K Meats Ltd

P.C.Turner - Wholesale Butcher
TOTTINGWORTH FARM LIMITED
Mutchmeats Limited

ABP GUILDFORD

J R FARM MEATS LTD

THE FOOD TECHNOLOGY CENTRE
E Roberts and Sons

Celtica Foods Limited

MADDOCK KEMBERY MEATS
Weeks Wholesale Meat Company Limited
W A JAMES BUTCHERS

Hugh Phillips Gower Butcher
WILLIAM LLOYD WILLIAMS AND SON
CIG OEN CARON

CONWY VALLEY MEATS LTD

Jones Brothers

Randall Parker Foods

G. R. EVANS & CO

Capestone Organic Poultry Limited

St Merryn Foods - Merthyr Tydfil

R G B WEBSTER & SONS LTD

MR D T HAVARD

D & J THOMAS

Cig Calon Cymru

FOOD CENTRE WALES

Bob the Butcher Wales Limited

R J PHILLIPS WHOLESALE BUTCHER
UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL

Dunbia Treburley

Combe Martin Meats Limited

P J HAYMAN & SONS

ST MERRYN FOODS BODMIN

R J TREVARTHEN WHOLESALE BUTCHERS

ALEC JARRETT LTD

Kings Lynn

Norfolk

Wells Next The Sea Norfolk

Halesworth
Chelmsford

Suffolk
Essex

Burnham-on-Crouch Essex

Watford
Upminster
Little Clacton
Spalding
Norwich

Eye
Farnborough
Heathfield
Witney
Guildford
Canterbury
Ynys Mon

Blaenau Ffestiniog

Llanelli
Maesteg
Cardiff
Raglan
Swansea
Machynlleth
Tregaron
Llanrwst
Wrexham
Llanidloes
Corwen

Haverfordwest
Merthyr Tydfil

Kinmel Bay
Caerphilly
Wrexham
Llanelli
Llandysul
Rhyader
Bristol
Bristol
Launceston
IIfracombe

Ottery St Mary

Bodmin
Penryn
Bristol

Hertfordshire
Essex

Essex
Lincolnshire
Norfolk

Suffolk
Hampshire
East Sussex
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Kent

Anglesey
Gwynedd
Camarthenshire
Mid Glamorgan
South Glamorgan
Monmouthshire
West Glamorgan
Powys
Ceredigion
Gwynedd
Clwyd

Powys
Denbighshire
Pembrokeshire
Mid Glamorgan
Denbighshire
Mid Glamorgan
Clwyd
Carmarthenshire
Ceredigion
Powys

Bristol

North Somerset
Cornwall

Devon

Devon

Cornwall
Cornwall

Avon

PE32 1QJ
NR23 1AN
IP19 9JQ
CM3 2BH
CMO 8NA
WDS5 0AG
RM14 1TH
CO16 9QE
PE11 3YY
NR16 2BX
IP23 7THE
GU14 6JS
TN21 8TH
OX29 7GX
GU1 1RP
CT3 3HN
LL77 7THY
LL41 4PY
SA14 6SX

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Wales

Wales

Wales

CF34 ONW Wales

CF14 5DN
NP15 2EB
SA4 3TB

SY20 8AA
SY25 6NJ
LL26 ODG
LL11 4YF

SY18 6LX
LL21 9BU
SA62 3DY
CF48 2TA
LL18 5JA

CF83 1INF
LL14 2EN
SA14 6RX
SA44 4JG
LD6 5EN

BS40 5DU
BS40 5DU
PL15 9PU
EX34 ONS
EX11 1PQ
PL31 2QB
TR10 9AP
BS30 9TN

Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
Wales
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England



8122
8145
8149
8165
8181
8185
8191
8201
8217
8241
8249
8285
8301
8308
8343
8347
8349
8354
8367

NANTEAGUE ABATTOIR

J. Broomhall Limited

BAKERS OF NAILSEA LIMITED
Universal Traders Gloucester Limited
M & J MEATS LTD

KESBURY LTD

C SNELL WHOLESALE

F. Drury & Sons Limited

S JNORMAN & SONS

T & HLOBB LIMITED

H F STILES & SON LIMITED

ABP LANGPORT

Gages Farm Ltd

J V RICHARDS (RIETFONTEIN) LTD
KITTOWS BUTCHERS

BOSUEN MANOR MEATS
STILLMANS (SOMERSET) LTD

C & S MEATSLTD

Eversfield Organic Limited

Truro
Gloucester
Nailsea
Gloucester
Taunton
Glastonbury
Chard
Swindon
Bridport
Bodmin
Chippenham
Langport
Ashburton
Truro

Par

Liskeard
Taunton
Sherbourne
Okehampton

Cornwall
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Gloucestershire
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Wiltshire
Dorset
Cornwall
Wiltshire
Somerset
Devon

Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Somerset
Dorset

Devon

TR4 9DH
GL10 3AA
BS48 4DD
GL2 8JX
TA2 6BD
BAG6 9NX
TA20 2NY
SN4 7PF
DT6 3SF
PL30 5LY
SN15 2ED
TA10 9HG
TQ13 7JW
TR3 7PJ
PL24 2RL
PL14 4RA
TA1l INZ
DT9 6HX
EX20 4LB

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England





